Government Major Head Minor Head 

Tax Interest Penalty Fee Others Total 

Government 
of India 

CGST(0005) 1350 0 0 0 0 1350 

IGST(0008) 0 0 0 0 0 0 

CESS(0009) 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Sub-Total 1350 0 0 0 0 1350 

West 
Bengal 

sGsT(0006) 1350 0 0 0 0 1350 

Total Amount 2700 

Total Amount (ir1 words) Rupees Two Thousand Seven hundred Only 

Mode of Payment: Internet Banking - UNION BANK OF INDIA 

Notes: 
'I , Status of the transaction can be tracked under Track Payment Status' at GST website 
2. Payment status will be set as 'Paid' for this transaction. 
3. This is a system generated receipt.

[...]

Government Major Head Minor Head 

Tax Interest Penalty Fee Others Total 

Government 
of India 

CGST(0005) 3149 0 0 0 0 3149 

IGST(0008) 0 0 0 0 0 0 

CESS(0009) 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Sub-Total 3149 0 0 0 0 3149 

West 
Bengal 

SGST(0006) 3149 0 0 0 0 3149 

Total Amount 
6298 

Rupees Six Thousand Two hundred Ninety-Eight Only 

Mode of Payment: Internet Banking - UNION BANK OF INDIA 

Notes: 
1. Status of the transaction can be tracked under 'Track Payment Status' at GST website 

2. Payment status will be set as 'Paid' for this transaction. 
This is a system generated receipt.

[...]

(Rupees Eight Crore Fourteen Lakhs Five Thousand Ninety Nine only) 

The details of Sundry Debtors  (Upto 60 days & more than 60 days. 

Sundry Debtors up to 60 days 
Sundry Debtors for more 60 days 	

:Rs.1,32,03,434/- 

Total Sundry Debtors 	 :Rs.16,22,566/- 

(Rupees One Crore Fourty Lakhs Twenty Six Thousand only) 	
:Rs.1,48, 26,000/- 

The Cash Collection against Sales during FY: 2017-18 : Rs.3,81,65,685/- 
(Three Crore Eighty One Lakh Sixty Five Thousand Six Hundred Eighty Five only) 
With regards 

,,,,A.,6-Diii 
For Bagrolia K & Co 	. , 3 ---■\(/, . 

Kris 

a Pathak ■ -' hnq 44Chanlj(dr 
\ ,. 	

2eitt 
tS) 

Chartered' Accountants :/-r-7fu' 
`- i  

(Mem No: 059310) 	 -6",  
Partner 

# website : http://www.bkdndia.com  # email :

[...]

line through the said common passage and road 

without any knowledge and consent of others together 

with all easement right, appurtenances, appendages, 

hereditaments and tenements described in the 

Schedule hereto at or for a total consideration of 

Rs.15,00,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Lacs) only and the 

Purchasers herein after knowing the intention of the 

Vendor agreed to purchase the same which is more 

fully and particularly described in schedule below and 

shown in colour RED ink in the plan annexed with 

this deed. 

NOW THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH that in 

pursuance of the said agreement and in consideration 

of the sum of Rs.15,00,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Lacs) only 

paid to the Vendor by the Purchasers (the receipt 

whereof the Vendor doth hereby admit and 

acknowledge) and also in consideration of the 

covenants hereinafter contained the Vendor doth 

hereby convey, transfer, grant and assign unto the